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RG120F-2E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50/60 62/82 0, 2§/0 37 2500/2630 -25 +60 P54 -
RG133F-2E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50/60 90/103 0,4/0,48 1830/2000 -25 +60 P54 -
RG140F-2E-NF/WF-AC0S 230 50/60 188/210 0,85/0,97 2100/2300 -25 +70 P54 -
RG150F-2E-NF/WEF-ACOS 230 50/60 180/210 0,81/0,97 2200/2300 -25 +70 P54 -

RG160F-2E-NF/WF-AC0S 230 50 280 1,25 2150 -25 +60 P54 WEF +
RG160F-4E-NF/WE-ACOS 230 50/60 67/85 0,29/0,37 1300/1400 -25 +60 P54 -
RG B Kopnyce c RG200F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 330 1,52 1280 -25 +60 P54 -
RG200F-4D-NF/WF-AC0S 400 50 330 0,63 1270 -25 +60 P54 -
RG225F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 510 2,3 1320 -25 +50 P54 -
OAHOCTOpOH H ”M RG225F-6E-NF/WF-AC0S 230 50 250 1,3 930 -25 +70 P54 -
RG225F-4D-NF/WF-ACOS 230/400 50 490 1,43/0,82 1300 -25 +60 P54 -
BcaCbI Ba H MeM’ BnepeA RG225F-6D-NF/WF-AC0S 230/400 50 300 1,4/0,81 930 -25 +70 P54 -
RG250F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 900 4,1 1330 -25 +60 P54 -
3a rHyTbIMM nonaTKaMM RG250F-6E-NF/WF-AC0S 230 50 320 1,6 900 -25 +70 P54 -
RG250F-4D-NF/WF-AC0S 230/400 50 870 3,1/1,8 1400 -25 +70 P54 -
Anﬂ BeHT”nﬂTOPOB RG250F-6D-NF/WF-ACOS 230/400 50 320 1,4/0,81 910 -25 +70 P54 -
RG280F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 1600 7,3 1360 -25 +50 P54 -
U BEHTUNALUNOHHDbIX RG280F-6E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 450 22 900 25 +80 1p54 5
RG280F-4D-NF/WF-AC0S 230/400 50 1700 5,4/3,2 1360 -25 +60 P54 -
YCTAaHOBOK RG280F-6D-NF/WF-AC0S | 230/400 50 450 1,48/0,85 900 25 +80 P54 -
RG315F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 2300 10 1360 -25 +40 P54 -
RG315F-6E-NF/WF-ACOS 230 50 720 3,6 870 -25 +70 P54 -
RG315F-4D-NF/WF-AC0S 230/400 50 2200 6,9/4,0 1360 -25 +50 P54 -
RG315F-6D-NF/WF-ACOS 230/400 50 780 2,6/1,5 940 -25 +80 P54 -
RG355F-4D-NF/WF-AC0S 230/400 50 3500 10,2/5,9 1340 -25 +55 P54 -
RG355F-6D-NF/WF-ACOS 230/400 50 1150 4,0/2,3 900 P54 -




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG120F-2E-NF/WF-ACO0S
YEPTEX .

30 . 34

IL_EB‘M.S £
16'_ 48
86

166

FPA®UK

Airflow curve

80
_ z
5 350 3 60 HE
a, — - —_—
e 300 — g 40
3 20
w
e 250 0
a 0 40 80 120
(] 200 20 60 100 1¢
:-‘@ Airfiow [m'm]
» 150 Efficiency on total pressure
100 F 100
- 80
50 § ©
£ 40
o+ 20 et
0

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

0 40 80 120
20 60 100 1

Rirfierw fm'/]

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram
GNYEBU BN C  BK

N ninl

(Du2|z2, Ul




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG133F-2E-NF/WF-ACOS
YEPTEX e
L
- ‘ -
i ¢ !Eajm
g 4

181

8-@6.5

FPA®UK

Airflow curve

450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100

50

Static Pressure [Pa]

0+

100 150 200 250

Power input curve
100

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

60
40
20 Ty
0
0 100 200

50 150 251
Airflow

Efficiency [%]

‘g 80 j
1 oNYEBU BN C  BK
20
0 I nisl
0 100 200
T [(Dluzzz fus
Efficiency on total pressure ‘ ’ ’
100
% pe | rorUser




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG140F-2E-NF/WF-ACO0S
YEPTEX
o 90

245

)

107

FPA®UK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
250 N .
w 6003 % 200 / Wiring Diagram
= ] :§1m
% SME ‘u1$ K///// GNYE BU BN C Bk
g 400; 00 200 400 ‘ ‘ ‘ |
.(% 300 E b 300Airﬂov
Z Efficiency on total pressure @ U2 22 U1
200 _ 100 o ’
] > 80
100 3 §
E o pe | rorUser
0 20

0 100 200 300 400

o

200 400
100 300
Airflow



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAEJIbHbIX RG150F-2E-NF/WF-ACO0S
PANO

YEPTEX

o)

120

208

FPAPUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
= 6003 z o Wiring Diagram
o ] — £
RG B Kopnyce ¢ s 500 — 1o % GNYEBU BN C  BK
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM 2 ] 50 | H—{ }—‘ |
(2] -
BCacbiBaHMeM, Bnepes, £ 4003 O o
3arHyTbIMM 0NaTKamm £ 3001 100 so0 @ U2 Z2 U1
ANA BEHTUNATOPOB @ 2005 Efficiency on total pres: ‘ ’ ’
] < 100
WU BEHTUNALMUOHHDIX . £ pe | rorUser
YCTaHOBOK : b
0 Y 20

0 100 200 300 400 0

0 200 400

Airflow



' MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHUM
BCacbiBaHMeM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG160F-2E-NF/WF-ACOS

YEPTEX

220

98

Static Pressure [Pa]

600 3

500
400
300
200
100

245

130

115

rPA®UK

100

200

300

400

500

Power Input [V

m
Efficiency [%] =

CXEMA




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHUM
BCacbiBaHMeM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiIMM I0NaTKaMM
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG160F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS

YEPTEX
130
220 115

90
98 [

|

87
110

|
==

i

245

11
107

FPAGUK

Airflow curve

Static Pressure [Pa]

250 ;

150 ;
100 ]

50 ]

o]

0 50 100 150 200 250 300

CXEMA

g Wiring Diagram
- 60
— 540 /

200 —

GNYEBU BN C  BK
B ] |

0 100 200 300
50 150 250Aimc. @ U2 22 U1
Efficiency on total pres ‘ ’ ’

100
o pe | rorUser

60
40
20

0
0 100 200 300
50 150 250 3
Airflow

Efficiency [%]



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAOENbHLIU RG200F-4E-NF/WF-ACO0S
Pﬂn YEPTEX
187
161
90
0 o]
=] 125 [}
= 8&2 i X
=] 10 a
d! 0o
:"9 192
1. 13
I 160 I
rPA®UK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
350 - -
. 9 250 T g w Wiring Diagram
B KOopnyce ¢ T . 2y 2‘;3/ oNYEBU BN C  BK
OAHOCTOPOHHUM 2 ] ® | H—{ }—‘ |
BCaCbiBaHUEM, Bnepeaq g 1505 O0 400 800
3arHyTbiMu I0NaTKaMm £ ] 200 o0 100 @ U2 Z2 U1
ANA BEHTUNATOPOB @ 100 | Efficiency on total pressul ‘ ’ ’
N BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX 505 ::128 pe | ForUser
YCTAaHOBOK ; : 00
0 Y20 T
0 200 400 600 800 1000 L

200 600 100!
Airflow



MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIN
PALR

RG B Kopnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG200F-4D-NF/WF-ACO0S
YEPTEX
187
161
90
5
=] 125 o
RERE oK o}
a] 10 a
d] 0o
il 192
[
13
i 160 7'
rPA®UK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
550 - z ® Wiring Diagram
g — laoc z = / GNYE BK BU BN
S 200] £ [ |
a ] 50
n = [©
; 150 E ’ 200400600800100l
E : Airflow ‘ ‘ | ‘
® 100 . Efficiency on total pressu 3~
] & 100 PE For User
] < 80
505 E 60
] £ 40
0 ! 20

0 200 400 600 800 1000

0
0 400 800 -
200 600 1001
Airflow



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAEJNbHbLIM RG225F-4E-NF/WF-ACO0S
PALO YEPTEX
180
100
] 1]
e} 140 O
EEECHS .
=
1]
0 9O
/
b
13
180 |
210
211
rPA®GUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Powz:(:oinputcurve VVirI ng Diagram
— 350 £ S0
5 z
RG B Kopnyce ¢ %— 300 3 400 / GNYEBU BN C  BK
OAHOCTOPOHHMM = L 200 e | r{ }_\ |
BCacbiBaHMEM, Briepes, § R
200 S3888R8¢%
3arHyTbIMM IONaTKaMM £ e PH 3 @ U2 2z2 U1
ANA BEHTUNATOpPOB 2 Efficiency on total presst ’ ’ ‘
N BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX 100 g 100 For User
5() > 80 F)EE l_ PJ
YCTaHOBOK § o
0 &
0 400 800 1200 2 11T

200 600 1000 1400 ©3888858
o™ < © 0 O

o
=3
o~

1400

Airfl

5}



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOLAEJNbHbLIM RG225F-6E-NF/WF-ACO0S
PALO YEPTEX
80
100
0 0
e} 140 O
SRR 9
=
=3 10 O
il
0 o
L
b
13
180 |
210
211
FPAPUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Powc;:oinputcurve V\ﬁring Diagram
= 140; e
RG B Kopnyce ¢ o 120; —2; GNYEBU BN C  BK
OAHOCTOPOHHUM % 3 R ‘ ‘ \ ‘
BCacbiBaHUeM, Bnepea § 100§ S ——
3arHyTbiMU IonaTKamm g 80 200 00 100 @ Uz z2 U1
ANAa BEHTUAATOpPOB 2 605 Efficiency on total press ’ ’ ‘
U BEHTUNALMOHHDbIX 40 g 100 For User
] = 80 PE L N
YCTAaHOBOK 203 § 60
] £ 40
01 20
0O 200 400 600 800 1000 P ——

200 600 1001
Airflow



MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIN
PALR

RG B Kopnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG225F-4D-NF/WF-AC0S

YEPTEX

175

253

342
320
280
200
0
(0]

179

/
I
I
I
)
f &
| \r’
)
\
W
W
W
A

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram
GNYE BK BU

BN

@

]

FPAPUK
Airflow curve Power input curve
600
= 3003 g 500
o ] 40 = 400
. 300
2 2503 g 200 —//
] . 100
® ] 0
o ] RSB oo
L ] = (SR
§ 150 Airflo
« . Efficiency on total pressure
1005 = 100
] 5 80
50 4 5 60
] £ 40
0 o
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1 ©°gg9g9g
N < © ©

5. 1000

Z
5}

E 1200

PE 3~

For User




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIN
PALR

RG B Kopnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

482

RG225F-6D-NF/WF-ACOS
YEPTENK

175

253

342
320
280
200
0
(0]

s
7
7
I
)
f &
| \r’
)
\
W
W
W
A

Q . 0 o
% - K
RS : 13
I | T 180 ‘
33 210
214
240 211
rPAOUK
Airflow curve Power input curve
= 1 300
o 1404 — Aor 5 250
m ] £ 200
= ] 150
§ 120 ] g 100
) ] 50
& 1005 0
o - 0 400 800
% 801 200 600 100N
ﬁ ] Airflow
60 ] Efficiency on total pressure
401 = 100
3 S 80
203 g 60
] £ 40
W 20

1000 %5 w0 e

200 600 100
Airflow

0 200 400 600 800

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

GNYE BK BU BN
| [ |
T |

PE Fo? User




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG250F-4E-NF/WF-ACO0S
YEPTEX
T S h 4
C‘AL [=]
' < ; 232

Airflow

Static Pressure [Pa]

curve

400 ;
350
300 3
250 ]
200 3
150 3
100 ;

50 3

L
196 O
226

FPA®UK
Power input curve
= 1000
E ']
B m
el e
0w
30
20
100
o
0 1000 2
500 1500
Airflow
Efficiency on total pressi
= 100
> 80
s 60
o
E 40 R
20 T
500 1000 1500 : 0

0 1000 2
500 1500
Airflow

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

GNYEBU BN C  BK

I Ininl
(Djuz2iz2 U1
P,’E ’L For User L




MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIN RG250F-6E-NF/WE-ACOS
Pﬂn YEPTEX
222
198
rl—c-
T S0 09
=] 158 [=] I}
to Ho
0.
1 [ E— — <
) 2 K o
196 _r1_3
EI.
rPA®UK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve VViring Diagram
T 1603 X c
RG B Kopnyce c = 3 - & 00 .~ |GNYE BU BN BK
S 1401 2 150
OAHOCTOPOHHUM 2 ; £ oo e | |
BCaCbiBaHUEM, Bnepeaq § 120; 58
] o ]
o 1001 °g88888¢8
3arHyTbiMu ioNaTtKkamm § 80; Gayes 9“?‘ @ U2 22 U1
w : Irflo
A4NA BEHTUNATOPOB 605 Efficiency on total pressure ’ ’ ‘
U BEHTUNALMOHHbIX 20 g 100 pe | ForUser
3 = 80
CTaHOBOK E § 60
y 203 £ 40
0 20 ———
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1 ° ssgsg

5+ 1000
: 1200

3
o



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAEJNbHLIM RG250F-4D-NF/WF-ACO0S
Pﬂn YEPTEX
222
198
r.—c-
T S0 00
© 158 ot
=] ] Ho
40.
1 [ o .
: = AP
E 106 O =
2726
rPA®GUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
400 ; =z %
4 ] i m
=N = — e 800
RG B Kopnyce ¢ o 3503 00y o o
] I
OZHOCTOPOHHUM 2 3001 B
@ ]
BCacCcbiBaHUEM, Brnepes a 2503 0 1000 2
] 500 1500
3arHyTbiMmu ioNaTtkamu % 200§ o
ANA BEHTUNATOPOB @ 150 Efficiency on total presst
U BEHTUNALMOHHDBIX 100 ; E
YCTAaHOBOK 50§ ig
01 Y 20 'ﬂ“‘w
- 0
0 500 1000 1500 p . 000 ot
500 1500

Airflow



MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG250F-6D-NF/WF-ACOS
YEPTEX
T S h 4
C‘AL [a]
' i =@ ; 232

196 O
226

FPA®UK

Airflow curve Power input curve

180 3
160 3 =40
140
120 3
100 3
80 Efficiency on total pressure
60 3 100
403 g0
3 60
207

Power Ingut (W]

Static Pressure [Pa]

40
0 ] 20 ———

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1 o

Efficiency [%]

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram
GNYE BK BU

BN




MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIM RG280F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS
PAR YEPTEX
485 27
| 226 100
° 180 °
) = 10 o
© u: Q <
| 214 2Tt
246
262
FPAPUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve - -
500 . Wiring Diagram
© 2 1m0
RG B Kopnyce ¢ = 450 —2; = 7 lecNvEBU BN C BK
— o 600
OAHOCTOPOHHNM 2 igg w0 | \r{ }_‘ |
@ 0
BCaCbiBaHUEM, Bnepeaq a 300 0 1000 2000 @
3arHyTbIMM JI0NaTKaMM £ 250 500 1500 250 U222 U1
ANA BEeHTUNATOpOoB ® 200 Efficiency on total pressur ’ ’ ‘
N BEHTUNALMOHHDIX 128 g pe | ForUser
g 60
YCTAaHOBOK 50 :
0 20 T
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 P ——

500 1500 250
Airflow



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIM RG280F-6E-NF/WF-ACOS
PAR YEPTEX
2
| 226 100
° 180 °
© u: Q <
| 214 T
246
262
FPAPUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve " "
250 £ VVinng D|agram
T ] 2
RG B Kopnyce ¢ < : —2; 8 / GNYEBU BN C  BK
OZHOCTOPOHHUM 2 2003 . e \r{ }_\ |
[0 h 0
BCaCbiBaHUEM, Bnepeaq o 1505 0 1000 2( @
3arHyTbIMM IONaTKaMm 5 : T o u2| 22 U1
ANA BEHTUNATOPOB @ 1005 Efficiency on total pressure ’ ’ ‘
U BEHTUIALMOHHbIX 5o ] £ pe | ForUser
yCTaHOBOK . %
04 Y20 o
500 1000 0 000 ot

500 1500
Airflow



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbINA RG280F-4D-NF/WF-ACOS
PFin YEPTEX
2
226 100
I~ 180 °
o 1H0 =
© = o o
16
| 214 r
246
262
rPAGUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
1200 1 H
= 500 % o Wiring Diagram
RG B KOpnyce ¢ = 450 — 400 i B GNN‘(E B‘K B|U B‘N
5 400 a0
OAHOCTOPOHHUM % 350 200
BCacCbiBaHuUeMm, snepea, o 300 050300%03002050 @
L
3arHyTbiMmu i0oNaTKaMu @ 250 Airflow
ansa BEHTVII'IﬂTOpOB @ 200 Efficiency on total presst pé ‘ 3|~ ‘
- 100
U BEHTUNALMOHHDIX 128 T w For User
s 60
YCTaHOBOK 50 2 0
0~ 20 e
0
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 —

500 1500 250
Airflow



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG280F-6D-NF/WF-AC0S

YEPTEX
242

485 217
226 100
 —

180

218

312
417
395
357
300
100
I
o 0
o] a

577

216

15 rf
o
[

16
| 214 r

262

FPAPUK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve - -
200 s @ Wiring Diagram
~ E 5 BK BU
RG B Kopnyce c = 180 —40C 2 / GNTE | | B‘N
OAHOCTOPOHHMM 2 128 w
BCaCbiBaHUEM, Bnepeaq g 120 ﬂD 1000 2 @
3arHyTbIMM 10NaTKamm £ 100 e T |
ans BEHTVII'IﬂTOpOB « 80 Efficiency on total pressure PE 3'~
60 ~ 100 For User
U BEHTUNALUNOHHDbIX 40 *é 23
YCTaHOBOK 20 P
03 20 TN
. 0
0 500 1000 1500 ‘ 0 o0 2

500 1500
Airflow




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG315F-4E-NF/WF-ACOS

YEPTEX

536

248

638

350

241

Airflow curve
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

Static Pressure [Pa]

e

262

239

100

462

438

402

300

100,
[4] )
o

242

15

280

240
270

16

FPA®UK

=

0

500

1000

1500 2000 2500 3000 3

Power input curve

2500
2000

liﬁﬁl —~

500

Power Input [V

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

0

100

GNYEBU BN C  BK

I Ininl

R I Du2|z2) | U
Efficiency on total pressure

P,’E ’L For User L

ney [%]

80
60
40
20

0

o

Efficie

[=]
=]
rs]

1000
1500
2000

. 2500
3000

H
=3




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbIA
PAL

RG B KOpnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG315F-6E-NF/WF-ACOS

YEPTEX

262

536

239

248

100

638

350

462

438

402

300

100,
[4] )
o

242

241

J I 7% o JT‘?’_ o
L 280

15

16

Power input curve

SE=a

1000 2000
500 1500 250
Airflow

Efficiency on total pressure

R .
280 240
315 270
FPA®UK
Airflow curve
1000
= 300; PR
a i 14 700
a, ] —_— p 60
© 2507 PR
2 ] 0
§ 2001 K
o ] 0
O ]
T 1504
0 ]
100 § = 100
] < g0
50 ] £ 60
] £ 40
0 20
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0 o

~ T

1000 2000
500 1500 250
Airflow

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

GNYE BU

BN C

Imln

BK

@

U2

Z2

U1

PE

L

For User

N




MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIM RG315F-4D-NF/WF-ACOS
PAN YEPTEX CXEMA
262
239
£ W2 U2 V2
. v Q O O @
i I’ IE U1Q V1Q W1Q PE
® w2 V2
=T W e
i fle | PE
L0 o U1=Brown V1=Blue W1=Black W2=0Orange U2=Red V2=Gray

241

15

280

16

240
270

rPA®GUK
Airflow curve Power input curve
= 2500
RG B KOpnyce ¢ £ 03 g 2o
n = ] =40 y 1500
g E500: E 1000 /
OAHOCTOPOHHUM 2 500 ] 500
a ]
BCaCbiBaHUeM, Bnepe 2 3 02
» Bepen, & 4001 BEEEEE!
3arHyTbiMmu i0oNaTKaMu = 3005 Airflo
AnAa BEHTVII'IHTOpOB «® 200 Efficiency on total pressure
U BEHTUNALMOHHbIX 1005 £
YCTaHOBOK 0 E g
i} T
0 1000 2000 3000 23
500 1500 2500 3500 csz2ggge8¢s

iflo

b3



MES SWISS LEGACY

MOAEJIbHbIX RG315F-6D-NF/WF-ACOS
Pﬂn YEPTEX

242

350

462
438
402
300
100,
2 0
o 0

638

241
15

J :' - “’% a_q%%h_ o
L 280

16

I [EEE
280 240

315 270
rPA®UK CXEMA
Airflow curve Power input curve
300+ z W Wiring Diagram
T ] E % GNYE BK BU BN
RG B Kopnyce ¢ > 2501 40y o / o |
OAHOCTOPOHHUM 2 ] o
3 2001 %
BCacblBaHUeM, Bnepep, & ] °sgsgsgsg @
3arHyTbiMu I0NaTKaMm 5 1501 T e T |
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB @ 100; Efficiency on total pressure PE 3'~
: _ For U
N BEHTUNALMOHHbIX E or=se
YCTaHOBOK 503 § e
0 ] w 20 T
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 30C  °o

500
1000
1500
2000
2500

Airflo



MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIN
PALR

RG B Kopnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG355F-4D-NF/WF-ACO0S
YEPTEX .

T P H
RGN sz’
N2 Z i
N 7 X )

Airflow curve

900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

Static Pressure [Pa)

FPA®UK

Power input curve

W

3500

3000
—/\ —_—40C 5 2 /
1500
1000
500
o

Power Input

0 2000 4000
1000 3000 50C
Airflow

Efficiency on total pressure

100
80
60
40 e
20
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 @ Cp e

1000 3000 500
Airflow

Efficiency [%]

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

GNYE BK BU BN
| [ |
T |

PE Fo? User




MES

SWISS LEGACY

MOAENbHbLIN
PALR

RG B Kopnyce ¢
OAHOCTOPOHHMUM
BCacbiBaHMEM, Bnepea
3arHyTbiMM 10NaTKaMu
ONA BEHTUNATOPOB
MU BEHTUNALMNOHHbIX
YCTaHOBOK

RG355F-6D-NF/WF-ACO0S
YEPTEX .

T P H
RGN sz’
N2 Z i
N 7 X )

Airflow curve

900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

Static Pressure [Pa)

FPA®UK

Power input curve

W

3500

3000
—/\ —_—40C 5 2 /
1500
1000
500
o

Power Input

0 2000 4000
1000 3000 50C
Airflow

Efficiency on total pressure

100
80
60
40 e
20
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 @ Cp e

1000 3000 500
Airflow

Efficiency [%]

CXEMA

Wiring Diagram

GNYE BK BU BN
| [ |
T |

PE Fo? User




